e-mail: info@eltra-trade.com
tel: +421 552 601 099
Absolute Rotary Encoders
Absolute Singleturn
Magnetic Encoder
It's a very compact and adaptable product
with sturdy construction (due to separated

Eltra Absolute Singleturn Magnetic Encoders
Ordering code Series
EA36A12B5SPX6X8PR EA 36 A
EA36A12B8/30SPX6X8PR EA 36 A
EA36A12G5SPX6X8PR EA 36 A
EA36A12G8/30SPX6X8PR EA 36 A
EA36F12B5SPX6X8PR EA 36 F / G
EA36F12B8/30SPX6X8PR EA 36 F / G
EA36F12G5SPX6X8PR EA 36 F / G
EA36F12G8/30SPX6X8PR EA 36 F / G
EA36G12B5SPX6X8PR EA 36 F / G
EA36G12B8/30SPX6X8PR EA 36 F / G
EA36G12G5SPX6X8PR EA 36 F / G
EA36G12G8/30SPX6X8PR EA 36 F / G
EMA22A2048B5SPX10S10PR EMA 22A - SSI
EMA22A2048B5SPX8S10PR EMA 22A - SSI
EMA22A2048B5SPX8S10PR3 EMA 22A - SSI
EMA22A400B5SPX5S10PR.1084 EMA 22A - SSI
EMA22A4096B5SPX6S10PR EMA 22A - SSI
EMA22A8192B5SPX10S10PR2 EMA 22A - SSI
EMA22A8192B5SPX6S10PR EMA 22A - SSI
EMA22A8192B5SPX6S10PR.1060 EMA 22A - SSI
EMA22A8192B5SPX6S10PR2 EMA 22A - SSI
EMA22A8192B5SPX9S10PR EMA 22A - SSI
EMA50A1024G8/30NNX6S3PR.209 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A128G8/30RPX6S3PR2 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A12B11/30PPS6S3PR.592 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A20B8/30PPS8S3PR EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A256G5NNX6S3PR EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A256G5NNX6X3PR EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A256G8/30NNX6S3PR.20 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A256G8/30NNX6S3PR.20 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A256G8/30NNX6S3PR.209 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A256G8/30RPX6X3PR EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A256G8/30UPX6S3PR+VB.162 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A360G8/30RPX6X3PR EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A360G8/30RPX6X3PR0-2+VB.377 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A360G8/30RPX6X3PR10.377 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A360G8/30UPX6X3PR0-2+VB EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50A8B11/30PPS6S3PR.592 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50B1024B8/30PPZE8X3PR EMA 50 A / B / BY
e-mail: info@eltra-trade.com
tel: +421 552 601 099
Ordering code Series
EMA50B1024G8/30CNX6S3PR EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50B1024G8/30CNX8X3PR EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50B256B8/30PPZEX6X3PR3.1050 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50B256G8/30CNX6S3PR EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50B256G8/30UPX8X3PR2 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50B360B8/30PPSZE10X3PA5 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50B360G8/30CNX8X3PR EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50B360G8/30CNX8X3PR5 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50B4096G8/30SPZE6S3PR EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50B512G8/30PPZE10S3PR1+V.162+1093 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50B720G8/30UPX8X3PR2 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50BY1024G8/28PPX10S3PR2 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50BY4096G8/30SPZE6S3M12R.162+1040 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50BY8192B8/28SXX10S3PR2.354 EMA 50 A / B / BY
EMA50F1024B8/30PPX10X3PR0,2+VB EMA 50 F / G
EMA50F1024G8/30PPX10X3PR0,2+VB EMA 50 F / G
EMA50F360G8/30PPX15X3PA EMA 50 F / G
EMA50G360G5SPZE10X3PR10 EMA 50 F / G
EMA50G360GC5SPZE10X3PR10 EMA 50 F / G
EMA50G4096G8/30PPX12X3PR5 EMA 50 F / G
EMA50G512G8/30PPX12X3PR2 EMA 50 F / G
EMA55A1024B5SPZE8S10PR1,5.920 EMA 55 A / AY
EMA55A2048B8/30SPX8X10PR EMA 55 A / AY
EMA55A2048B8/30SPX8X10PR2 EMA 55 A / AY
EMA55A2048B8/30SPX8X10PR2,5 EMA 55 A / AY
EMA55A32B5SPX6X10PR EMA 55 A / AY
EMA55A400B8/30SPX10S10PR EMA 55 A / AY
EMA55A4096G8/28PPZE10S10PR.977 EMA 55 A / AY
EMA55A8192G5SPZE12S10PR1.1058 EMA 55 A / AY
EML50A180X12/28V010X6X3PR EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50A270X12/28I420X8X3PA EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50A360X12/28I020X6X3PR EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50A360X12/28I420X10X3PA EML 50 A / B / BY

tel: +421 552 601 099
Ordering code Series
EML50A360ZE12/28I420X10S3PR EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50A360ZE12/28I420X6X3M12A EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50A360ZE12/28I420X8S3PR.1040 EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50A90X12/28I420X8S3PR EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50A90X12/28V010X6X3M12R EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50A90X12/28V010X6X3PR EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50A90X12/28V010X8X3PR EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50A90ZE12/28I420Q8X3PR EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50A90ZE12/28V010X10X3PR2 EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50B90ZE12/28I420Q8S3M12R EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50BY360X12/28V010X10X3PR EML 50 A / B / BY
EML50F180ZE12/28V05X12X3M12R.162+1040 EML 50 F / G
EML50F180ZE12/28V05X12X3M12R.162+1115 EML 50 F / G
EML50F180ZE12/28V05X15X3PR5 EML 50 F / G
EML50F270ZE12/28V010X10X3PR4.1040 EML 50 F / G
EML50F360X12/28I420X15X3M12R EML 50 F / G
EML50F360ZE12/28V010X8X3PR5 EML 50 F / G
EML50FY360ZE12/28I420X8S3M12R EML 50 F / G
EML50FY360ZE12/28V010X10S3PA2.1125 EML 50 F / G
EML50G360ZE12/28I420X10X3PR EML 50 F / G
EMS22A1X5LXX10S10PR EMS 22 A
EMS22A1X5LXX6S10PA EMS 22 A
e-mail: info@eltra-trade.com